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Name Item no.

Date

10 10

M8

9Ø

Rampa nut 932022

Screw

932021

932043

Steel/ PVC profiles

Wooden doors
Aluminum profiles

Fixing set for inside/outside 

mounting (932092)

Screw

932020

932034

932035

932053

932054

932055

Screw

932020

932034

932035

932053

932054

932055

Fixing set for glass door:

932087

932088

932089


